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
maintenance home. Offered at $135.000 

Under Contract 

2354 Chestnut Avenue 
Buena Vista, VA 24416

$1400 a month includes yard work. 4 bedrooms, 
2.5 baths conveniently located across from Parry 
McCluer Middle School. 2461 sq ft. Pets considered. 
Available immediately. 

3974 N. Lee Highway
Lexington, VA 24450

$1200 a month includes yard work. 
2 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms with amazing views on 
over 2 acres. Pets considered. Available Immedi-
ately.

621 Adair Hill 
Rockbridge Baths, VA 24473

3 bedrooms, 2 baths. Home on large lot with views. 
Just minutes from historic Lexington, VA. Pets con-
sidered. $1300 a month. Available 11/1

30 Crossings Lane 
Lexington, VA 24450

COMMERICIAL SPACE, 2 FULL CONDO UNITS. 1656 
sq ft. Currently a doctor’s office. Availability nego-
tiable. $1950 per month plus condo association fee

FOR RENT

FOR RENT

FOR RENT FOR RENT

Melissa C. Hennis 
Associate Broker, ABR 

Property Manager 
540.784.0329 

Located in the  
Historic Dutch Inn 

114 West Washington Street 
 

MelissaHennis@HowardHanna.com 
www.MelissaHennis.HowardHanna.com 

Lots at Buckland 
Beautiful lots, with panoramic views of the mountains in an 
established neighborhood.  Jus two miles from Historic Lexington 
and minutes to VMI and Washington and Lee.  Plan and build your 
custom home on one of these lots!  Starting at $89,000 

Gray Fox Lane 
Majestic custom built 5 BR 3.5 BA home offers and open floor 
plan, large eat in kitchen, formal dining room, stone fireplace, 
master bedroom with bath en suite, and  finished walk out 
basement. All situated on over 17 acres. Offered at $684,000 

Need a fresh marketing plan for your 
rental property?  
Together, we will design a property 
management program that works for you! 

Howard Hanna Real Estate Services dominates the digital world of real estate.  Our website is 
ranked the #1 broker website in the United States* and receives more than one million visits per 
month.  With over a quarter of a million listings for sale and for rent, tenants trust Howard Hanna 
Property Management to help them find their new rental home. 

*WAV Group 2103 Broker Website Study 

Not Ready to BUY?     I can help you find the right RENTAL 

Dutch Inn Commercial Space 

$725 a month plus utilities. Located in the heart 
of downtown Lexington. Expansive ceiling, large 

windows with lots of natural light, hardwood 
floors. Available 6/1 .  Great Rate at $725 

National Bank Building 

22 North Main Street is located in a the heart of 
downtown.  Beautifully appointed one bedroom 
unit available 8/1             Offered at $885/mo 

Deavers Alley 

North Main Street - 1 bed/1 bath apartments 
with assigned off street parking located in 
downtown Lexington. Starting at $685/mo 
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Charity Cox
540.294.5682
charitybucky@aol.com
www.homesweethome4u.net

LONG & FOSTER REAL ESTATE 
16 Gosnell Crossing, Suite 200 • Staunton, VA 24401

609 Stuarts Draft Hwy – Staunton (Augusta Co)
 Private setting brick home on 8.25 acres!
 3856 sq ft, 4 bedrooms, 3 bath, breezy sun room!
 2 family rooms, ideal for large family!
 2 car attached and huge detached garage!

ONLY $389,900

1488 Christians Creek Road – Staunton  
(Augusta County)

 Country farmette on over 2 acres!
 5135 sq ft, 4 bedrooms, 3.5 bathrooms, open floor plan!
 Basement is like an entire second home!
 Granite, hardwood floors, cathedral ceiling, custom cabinets.

ONLY $499,999

1251 Newport Road – Raphine
 Peace, quiet, fresh air and serenity!!!
 Almost 27 acres full of wildlife and seclusion
 3127 sq ft, 4 bedrooms, 2.5 bathrooms, huge sunroom!
 2 car garage, rocking chair front porch, mountain views!
ONLY $550,000 (More land available total 97 acres for $879,900)

631 Northgate Avenue – Waynesboro
 1 level brick home in golf course neighborhood!
 1866 sq ft, 4 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms, full unfinished basement!
 Semi-open floor plan, updated kitchen and bathrooms!
 Screened in porch, garage, convenient location!
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